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S. | Particular of Holidays Gregorian Day No. of
No. Calendar Holidays
1. | Guru Govind Singh J ayanti 20-01-2021 Wednesday 1 ;
2. | Re-public Day 26-01-2021 Tuesday I [
3. | Maha Shivratri 11-03-2021 Thursday |
4. | Holi 28-03-2021to | Sunday - ]
29-03-2021 To Monday I i
5. | Good Friday 02-04-2021 Friday 1
6. | Chetichand 13-04-2021 Tuesday 1
7. | Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2021 Wednesday |
8. | Ram Navmi 21-04-2021 Wednesday 1 A
9. | Mahaveer Jayanti 25-04-2021 Sunday - [
10. | Parshuram Jayanti 14-05-2021 Friday 1 i
[1. | Idul Fittar 14-05-2021 Friday 1 F
12. | Mharana Pratap Jayanti 13-06-2021 Sunday = Y
13. | Idual Zuha 21-07-2021 Wednesday 1 2
14. | Vishv Aadivasi Divas 09-08-2021 Monday 1 it
15. | In-dependence Day 15-08-2021 Sunday - 1
16. | Moharram 19-08-2021 Thursday 1 il
17. | Raksha Bandhan 22-08-2021 Sunday -
18. | Janmasthmi 30-08-2021 Monday |
19. | Ramdev Janyanti / Teja Dashmi 16-09-2021 Thursday | P
20. | Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2021 Saturday 1
21. | Navratri Sthapna 07-10-2021 Thursday 1
22. | Durga-Asthami 13-10-2021 Thursday 1 /
23. | Dussehra 15-10-2021 Friday 1 ‘
24. | Baravfat 19-10-2021 Tuesday 1 k
25. | Deepawali 04-11-2021 Thursday 1
26. | Goverdhan Pooja 05-11-2021 Friday 1 [
27. | Bhaiduj 06-11-2021 Saturday 1 .
28. | Guru Nanak Jayanti 19-11-2021 Friday 1 n
29. | Christmas Day 25-12-2021 Saturday 1 5
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